
2011-12 Purdue Men’s Tennis Results and Statistics
Overall: 10-16 Home: 6-6 Away: 2-6 Neutral: 2-4
Big Ten: 2-9 Home: 1-5 Away: 1-4 Neutral: 0-0

2011-12 Singles Results
Player Dual B1G B1G Tourn Total #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
Diego Acosta 14-11 4-7 1-0 14-11  1-4 6-5 6-2 1-0 
Aaron Dujovne  13-12 6-5 1-0 13-12   2-4 1-1 10-6 0-1
Evan Hawkins 10-11 4-7 0-1 10-11     1-0 9-11
Mark Kovacs 10-15 4-7 0-1 10-15 9-11 1-4    
Krisztian Krocsko 11-14 1-10 0-1 11-14  0-1 2-1 3-12 6-0
Pawel Poziomski 3-2 1-0 0-0 3-2     0-1 3-1
Szymon Tatarczyk 7-17 1-10 0-1 7-17 1-4 6-7 0-6   
 68-82 21-46 2-4 68-82 10-15 8-16 10-16 10-15 18-7 12-13

2011-12 Doubles Results
Player Dual B1G B1G Tourn Total #1 #2 #3 
Diego Acosta 15-8 7-4 1-0 15-8 7-4 2-3 6-1 
Aaron Dujovne  9-12 6-5 1-0 9-12 9-12    
Evan Hawkins 3-2 0-0 0-0 3-2  1-1 1-1
Mark Kovacs 16-7 8-3 0-0 16-7  3-3 13-4
Krisztian Krocsko 11-12 4-7 1-0 11-12 1-0 9-8 1-4
Pawel Poziomski 12-9 7-4 0-0 12-9  3-3 9-6
Szymon Tatarczyk 9-14 4-7 1-0 9-14 3-8 6-6 

Date Opponent W L Score Record S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D1 D2 D3
Jan. 22 at #68 DePaul  L 3-4 0-1 L L L L W W L W W
Jan. 28 at #11 Texas A&M^  L 1-6 0-2 L L L L W L - L L
Jan. 29  vs. #63 Princeton^ W  4-2 1-2 L W - W L W W L W 
Feb. 4  vs. Southern Illinois W  7-0 2-2 W W W W W W L W W 
 vs. Butler W  7-0 3-2 W W W W W W W W W
Feb. 10 at #72 Arkansas W  5-2 4-2 W W L W W W L L W
March 2 vs. #70 Denver  L 2-5 4-3 L L W L W L L L L
March 3  vs. #58 Maryland W  4-3 5-3 W W W W L L L L L
March 12  vs. #40 Baylor#  L 0-7 5-4 L L L L L L L W L
March 15  Oklahoma State!  L 3-4 5-5 W W L L W L L L W
March 16  Pacifi c!  L 2-4 5-6 L L L W W L - - -
March 17  UC Irvine! W  4-2 6-6 L L W W W W - - -
March 21  vs. #21 Indiana*  L 1-6 6-7 L L L L W L L W L
March 25 vs. Penn State* W  5-2 7-7 W L L W W W W W W
March 31 at #34 Michigan*  L 2-5 7-8 L L L W L W L W L
April 1 at Michigan State*  L 1-6 7-9 L L L L L L W L   W
April 6  at #68 Nebraska*  L 3-4 7-10 L L W L W W L L W
April 8 at Iowa* W  6-1 8-10 W W W L W W W W W
April 11 vs. Vincennes W  4-0 9-10 - - W W - W - W W
 vs. IPFW W  4-0 10-10 W - W - W - W W W
April 13  vs. Wisconsin*  L 3-4 10-11 W L W L L L W L L
April 15  vs. #40 Minnesota*  L 2-5 10-12 W L L L L L L L W
April 18 vs. #3 Ohio State*  L 0-7 10-13 L L L L L L L L  L       
April 20 vs. #44 Northwestern* L 2-5 10-14 L L L L W L W L W 
April 22 at #20 Illinois*  L 2-5 10-15 L L L L W W W L L
April 26 Michigan State+  L 3-4 10-16 L W L L W L W W - 
    
^-ITA Kick Off weekend in College Station, Texas
#-Played in Los Angeles
!-San Diego Invitational
*-Conference match
+-Big Ten Tournament in Evanston, Ill.



Diego Acosta
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/22 W  Adam Reinhart #68 DePaul 7-6 , 6-4 No. 5 1-0
1/28  L #73 Jeremy Efferding #11 Texas A&M 2-6, 3-6 No. 4 1-1
1/29 W  Matt Siow #63 Princeton 7-5, 6-3 No. 4 2-1
2/4 W  Rafael Cuaderillero Southern Ill. 6-3, 6-3 No. 4 3-1 
2/4 W  Billy Weldon Butler  6-3, 6-2 No. 4 4-1
2/10 W  #109 Manfred Jeske Arkansas 6-3, 6-4 No. 4 5-1
3/2 W  Jens Vorkefi eld #70 Denver 6-4, 1-6, 6-4 No. 3 6-1
3/3 W  Sergio Wyss #58 Maryland 4-6, 6-2, 6-1 No. 3 7-1
3/12  L Marko Krickovic #35 Baylor 6-1, 4-6, 4-6 No. 3 7-2
3/15  L Christopher Haworth #72 Oklahoma State 6-7, 6-2, 1-6 No. 3 7-3
3/16  L Ben Mirkin Pacifi c 6-2, 2-6, 2-6 No. 3 7-4
3/17 W  Jon Kazarian UC Irvine 6-2, 6-1 No. 4 8-4
3/21  L Stephen Vogl #21 Indiana 4-6, 6-4, 1-6 No. 4 8-5
3/25 W  Bryan Welnetz Penn State 4-6, 6-2, 6-4 No. 4 9-5
3/31  L Michael Zhu #34 Michigan 5-7, 3-6 No. 3 9-6
4/1  L Ronnie Hulewicz Michigan State 3-6, 7-6, 0-1 (6-10) No. 3 9-7
4/6 W  Robert Schulze #68 Nebraska 6-4, 3-6, 7-6 (8-6) No. 3 10-7
4/8 W  Jonas Dierckx Iowa 6-1, 6-2 No. 3 11-7
4/11 W  Connor Andrews IPFW 6-0, 6-0 No. 3 12-7
4/14 W  Quinton Vega Wisconsin 6-3, 6-2 No. 3 13-7
4/15  L #78 Leandro Toledo #40 Minnesota 4-6, 6-1, 1-6 No. 2 13-8
4/18  L #12 Chase Buchanan #3 Ohio State 0-6, 1-6 No. 2 13-9
4/20  L #124 Spencer Wolf #44 Northwestern 4-6, 6-3, 5-7 No. 2 13-10
4/22  L #30 Roy Kalmanovich #20 Illinois 2-6, 4-6 No. 2 13-11
4/26 W  Denis Bogatov Michigan State 6-4, 6-2 No. 2 14-11

ACOSTA/KOVACS
1/22 W  Dancu/Chaffee #68 DePaul 8-4 No. 3 1-0
1/28  L Hoover/Efferding #11 Texas A&M 5-8 No. 3 1-1
1/29 W  Lin/Shoji #63 Princeton 8-3 No. 3 2-1
2/4 W  Cherradi/Snyder Southern Ill. 9-8 (7-1) No. 3 3-1
2/4 W  McLoughlin/Geeraert  Butler 8-1 No. 3 4-1
2/10 W  Nott/Jeske Arkansas 8-3 No. 3 5-1
3/2  L Krammer/Biasion #70 Denver 8-9 No. 2 5-2
3/3  L Laine/Stefan #58 Maryland 5-8 No. 2 5-3
3/12 W  Krickovic/Verzaal #35 Baylor 8-3 No. 2 6-3
3/15  L West/Haworth #72 Oklahoma State 2-8 No. 2 6-4
3/21 W  MacTaggart/Barnes #21 Indiana 8-2 No. 2 7-4

ACOSTA/DUJOVNE
3/25 W  Cohen/Welnetz Penn State 8-4 No. 1 1-0
3/31  L #11 King/Bernstein #34 Michigan 5-8 No. 1 1-1
4/1 W  Pfi ster/Lied Michigan State 9-8 (7-3) No. 1 2-1
4/6  L Aumueller/Lindheim #68 Nebraska 4-8 No. 1 2-2
4/8 W  Dunn/Swank Iowa 8-5 No. 1 3-2
4/11   Barrenechea/Bermudez Vincennes 4-6, unf. No. 1 3-2
4/14  L #29 Ask/Bertha Wisconsin 5-8 No. 1 3-3
4/15 W  #21 Dehn/Bonin #40 Minnesota 8-6 No. 1 4-3
4/18  L #1 Buchanan/Rola #3 Ohio State 4-8 No. 1 4-4
4/20 W  #72 Wolf/Graves #44 Northwestern 9-7 No. 1 5-4
4/22 W  #20 Nevolo/Kalmanovich #20 Illinois 8-6 No. 1 6-4
4/26 W  Lied/Pfi ster Michigan State 8-4 No. 1 7-4

ACOSTA/HAWKINS
4/11 W  Saruta/Cobos IPFW 8-4 No. 3 1-0



Aaron Dujovne
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/22  L Sven Kasper #68 DePaul 6-4, 4-6, 3-6 No. 3 0-1
1/28  L #104 Junior Ore #11 Texas A&M 6-7 (2), 5-7 No. 3 0-2
1/29  L Matt Spindler # 63 Princeton 2-6, 6-1, 5-7 No. 3 0-3
2/4 W  Martijn Admiraal  Southern Ill. 6-1, 6-2 No. 3 1-3
2/4 W  Stephen McLoughlin Butler 6-1, 6-3 No. 3 2-3
2/10  L Matt Walters Arkansas 3-6, 2-6 No. 3 2-4
3/2  L Fabio Biasion #70 Denver 2-6, 5-7 No. 4 2-5
3/3  L Tommy Laine #58 Maryland 4-6, 4-6 No. 5 2-6
3/12  L Julian Bley #35 Baylor 3-6, 6-7 (5) No. 6 2-7
3/15 W  Brandon Champagne #72 Oklahoma State 6-2, 6-1 No. 5 3-7
3/16 W  Erik Cederwall Pacifi c 6-0, 6-4 No. 5 4-7
3/17 W  Ryan Cheung UC Irvine 3-6, 6-3, 6-2 No. 5 5-7
3/21 W  Dimitrije Tasic #21 Indiana 6-2, 6-2 No. 5 6-7
3/25 W  Chris Young Penn State 5-7, 6-3, 6-4 No. 5 7-7
3/31  L Alex Buzzi #34 Michigan 2-6, 3-6 No. 5 7-8
4/1  L Austin Brooks Michigan State 2-6, 5-7 No. 5 7-9
4/6 W  Stefan Gollner #68 Nebraska 1-6, 6-1, 6-4 No. 5 8-9
4/8 W  Tom Mroziewicz Iowa 6-4, 7-6 (7-4) No. 5 9-9
4/11 W  Rafael Bulnes Vincennes 6-0, 6-1 No. 4 10-9
4/14  L Alexander Kostanov Wisconsin 3-6, 6-7 (5-7) No. 5 10-10
4/15  L Mathieu Froment #40 Minnesota 2-6, 7-6 (8-6), 0-1 (5-10)  No. 5 10-11
4/18  L #101 Connor Smith #3 Ohio State 1-6, 4-6 No. 5 10-12
4/20 W  Alex Pasareanu #44 Northwestern 7-5, 6-2 No. 5 11-12
4/22 W  Farris Gosea #20 Illinois 6-2, 4-6, 1-0 (11-9) No. 5 12-12 
4/26 W  Austin Brooks Michigan State 6-0, 6-1 No. 5 13-12

DUJOVNE/TATARCZYK
1/22  L Chanturia/Dzanko #68 DePaul 2-8 No. 1 0-1
1/28   Ore/Withrow #11 Texas A&M 5-6, unf. No. 1 0-1
1/29 W  #11 Siow/Spindler #63 Princeton 8-6 No. 1 1-1
2/4  L #42 Florez/Admiraal Southern Ill. 6-8 No. 1 1-2
2/4 W  Woldmoe/Weldon  Butler 8-6 No. 1 2-2
2/10  L Fess/Walters Arkansas 7-9 No. 1 2-3
3/2  L Bonin/Vorkefi eld #70 Denver 8-9 No. 1 2-4
3/3  L #36 Horny/Collins #58 Maryland 8-9 (4-7) No. 1 2-5
3/12  L #78 Maytin/Zsiga #35 Baylor 4-8 No. 1 2-6
3/15  L Bondarenko/Biktayakov #72 Oklahoma State 3-8 No. 1 2-7
3/21  L Juneau/Langer #21 Indiana 2-8 No. 1 2-8

DUJOVNE/ACOSTA
3/25 W  Cohen/Welnetz Penn State 8-4 No. 1 1-0
3/31  L #11 King/Bernstein #34 Michigan 5-8 No. 1 1-1
4/1 W  Pfi ster/Lied Michigan State 9-8 (7-3) No. 1 2-1
4/6  L Aumueller/Lindheim #68 Nebraska 4-8 No. 1 2-2
4/8 W  Dunn/Swank Iowa 8-5 No. 1 3-2
4/11   Barrenechea/Bermudez Vincennes 4-6, unf. No. 1 3-2
4/14  L #29 Ask/Bertha Wisconsin 5-8 No. 1 3-3
4/15 W  #21 Dehn/Bonin #40 Minnesota 8-6 No. 1 4-3
4/18  L #1 Buchanan/Rola #3 Ohio State 4-8 No. 1 4-4
4/20 W  #72 Wolf/Graves #44 Northwestern 9-7 No. 1 5-4
4/22 W  #20 Nevolo/Kalmanovich #20 Illinois 8-6 No. 1 6-4
4/26 W  Lied/Pfi ster Michigan State 8-4 No. 1 7-4

 



Evan Hawkins
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/22 W  Josh Dancu #68 DePaul 6-1, 6-4 No. 6 1-0
1/28  L John Lewis #11 Texas A&M 3-6, 2-6 No. 6 1-1
1/29 W  Ravi Yegya-Raman #63 Princeton 6-4, 4-6, 6-1 No. 6 2-1
2/4 W  Szymon Opieczonek  Southern Ill. 6-3, 6-1 No. 6 3-1
2/10 W  Jovan Parlic Arkansas 6-4, 2-6, 6-1 No. 6 4-1
3/2  L Othar Kordsachia #70 Denver 3-6, 2-6 No. 6 4-2
3/3  L Jesse Kiuru #58 Maryland 1-6, 3-6 No. 6 4-3 
3/16  L Valentim Goncalves Jr. Pacifi c 6-4, 6-7 (4), 3-6 No. 6 4-4
3/17 W  Shuhei Shibahara UC Irvine 6-3, 6-4 No. 6 5-4
3/21  L Will Kendall #21 Indiana 1-6, 7-6 (7-2), 0-1 (9-11) No. 6 5-5
3/31 W  Eli Brown #34 Michigan 7-6, 6-4 No. 6 6-5
4/1  L Gijs Linders Michigan State 2-6, 1-6 No. 6 6-6
4/6 W  Tom Blackwell #68 Nebraska 6-2, 6-2 No. 6 7-6
4/8 W  Christopher Speer Iowa 6-2, 6-2 No. 6 8-6
4/11   David White Vincennes 6-1, 5-4, unf. No. 5 8-6
4/11 W  Joao Freitas IPFW 6-0, 6-2 No. 5 9-6 
4/14  L Billy Bertha Wisconsin 7-6, 2-6, 4-6 No. 6 9-7
4/15  L Jack Hamburg #40 Minnesota 3-6, 3-6 No. 6 9-8
4/18  L Hunter Callahan #3 Ohio State 4-6, 3-6 No. 6 9-9
4/20  L Chris Jackman #44 Northwestern 1-6, 7-6 (8-6), 6-2 No. 6 9-10
4/22 W  Ross Guignon #20 Illinois 6-2, 7-5 No. 6 10-10
4/26  L Gijs Linders Michigan State 2-6, 1-6 No. 6 10-11

HAWKINS/KROCSKO
2/4 W  Ervin/O’Neill  Butler  8-4 No. 2 1-0
3/12  L Grangeiro/Bley #35 Baylor 1-8 No. 3 1-1

HAWKINS/POZIOMSKI
2/10  L Lehmann/Zogaj Arkansas 3-8 No. 2 0-1

HAWKINS/ACOSTA
4/11 W  Saruta/Cobos IPFW 8-4 No. 3 1-0



Mark Kovacs
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/22  L Filip Dzanko #68 DePaul 7-6 (4), 2-6, 3-6 No. 2 0-1
1/28  L #19 Alexis Klegou #11 Texas A&M 3-6, 4-6 No. 1 0-2
1/29  L #46 Matija Pecotic #63 Princeton 3-6, 2-6 No. 1 0-3
2/4 W  Badr Cherradi  Southern Ill. 6-2, 6-1 No. 1 1-3
2/4 W  Austin Woldmoe  Butler 6-1, 6-4 No. 1 2-3
2/10 W  Gregoire Lehmann Arkansas 6-3, 0-6, 6-1 No. 1 3-3
3/2  L Enej Bonin #70 Denver 4-6, 7-5, 2-6 No. 1 3-4
3/3 W  #122 Vlad Stefan #58 Maryland 7-6 (7-4), 6-4 No. 2 4-4 
3/12  L Mate Zsiga #35 Baylor 4-6, 0-6 No. 1 4-5
3/15 W  Vlad Bondarenko #72 Oklahoma State 6-4, 2-1, ret.(inj.) No. 1 5-5
3/16  L Ivan Castro Pacifi c 2-6, 2-6 No. 1 5-6
3/17  L Fabian Matthews UC Irvine 4-6, 3-6 No. 1 5-7
3/21  L Isade Juneau #21 Indiana 3-6, 4-6 No. 1 5-8
3/25 W  Tomas Hanzlik Penn State 6-4, 2-6, 6-2 No. 1 6-8
3/31  L Alex Patrone #34 Michigan 2-6, 5-7 No. 2 6-9
4/1  L Denis Bogatov Michigan State 6-4, 6-7, 0-1 (8-10) No. 2 6-10
4/6  L Benedikt Lindheim #68 Nebraska 6-2, 4-6, 4-6 No. 2 6-11
4/8 W  Matt Hagan Iowa 6-3, 6-3 No. 1 7-11
4/11   Josh Barrenechea Vincennes 6-1, 2-6, unf. No. 1 7-11
4/11 W  Roberto Cabrini IPFW 6-0, 6-0 No. 1 8-11
4/14 W  Fredrik Ask Wisconsin 6-3, 6-4 No. 1 9-11
4/15 W  Rok Bonin #40 Minnesota 6-4, 3-6, 6-3 No. 1 10-11
4/18  L #6 Blaz Rola #3 Ohio State 3-6, 6-7 (5-7) No. 1 10-12
4/20  L Josh Graves #44 Northwestern 5-7, 5-7 No. 1 10-13
4/22  L #7 Dennis Nevolo #20 Illinois 6-7 (2-7), 6-4, 3-6 No. 1 10-14
4/26  L Aaron Pfi ster Michigan State 5-7, 4-6 No. 1 10-15

KOVACS/ACOSTA
1/22 W  Dancu/Chaffee #68 DePaul 8-4 No. 3 1-0
1/28  L Hoover/Efferding #11 Texas A&M 5-8 No. 3 1-1
1/29 W  Lin/Shoji #63 Princeton 8-3 No. 3 2-1
2/4 W  Cherradi/Snyder Southern Ill. 9-8 (7-1) No. 3 3-1
2/4 W  McLoughlin/Geeraert  Butler 8-1 No. 3 4-1
2/10 W  Nott/Jeske Arkansas 8-3 No. 3 5-1
3/2  L Krammer/Biasion #70 Denver 8-9 No. 2 5-2
3/3  L Laine/Stefan #58 Maryland 5-8 No. 2 5-3
3/12 W  Krickovic/Verzaal #35 Baylor 8-3 No. 2 6-3
3/15  L West/Haworth #72 Oklahoma State 2-8 No. 2 6-4
3/21 W  MacTaggart/Barnes #21 Indiana 8-2 No. 2 7-4

KOVACS/POZIOMSKI
3/25 W  Griffi n/Hasyn Penn State 8-3 No. 3 1-0
3/31  L Petrone/Zhu #34 Michigan 5-8 No. 3 1-1
4/1 W  Bogatov/Zade Michigan State 8-2 No. 3 2-1
4/6 W  Gollner/Sock #68 Nebraska 8-5 No. 3 3-1
4/8 W  Mroziewicz/Dierckx  Iowa 8-6 No. 3 4-1
4/11 W  Bulnes/Spilman Vincennes 8-4 No. 3 5-1
4/11 W  Freitas/Kang IPFW 8-3 No. 2 6-1
4/14 W  Kostanov/Satral Wisconsin 8-6 No. 3 7-1
4/15 W  Hamburg/Arndt #40 Minnesota 8-5 No. 3 8-1
4/18  L #34 McCarthy/Van Engelen #3 Ohio State 5-8 No. 3 8-2
4/20 W  Balaji/Reitz #44 Northwestern 9-7 No. 3 9-2
4/22  L Hoh/Gosea #20 Illinois 4-8 No. 3 9-3
4/26   Bogatov/Linders Michigan State 4-7, unf. No. 3 9-3



Krisztian Krocsko
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/22  L Mathias Hambach #68 DePaul 3-6, 6-0, 6-7 No. 4 0-1
1/28 W  Jackson Withrow #11 Texas A&M 6-2, 4-6, 6-4 No. 5 1-1
1/29 W  Zach McCourt #63 Princeton 6-3, 4-6, 4-6 No. 5 2-1
2/4 W  Orhan Spahic  Southern Ill. 6-3, 5-7, 1-0 (4) No. 5 3-1
2/4 W  Sam O’Neill Butler  6-0, 6-3 No. 5 4-1
2/10 W  Mike Ward Arkansas 3-6, 6-2, 6-2 No. 5 5-1
3/2 W  Alex Clinkenbeard #70 Denver 6-1, 6-3 No. 5 6-1
3/3 W  John Collins #58 Maryland 3-6, 6-4, 6-1 No. 4 7-1
3/12  L Diego Galeano #35 Baylor 3-6, 2-6 No. 4 7-2
3/15  L Eric West #72 Oklahoma State 1-6, 6-3, 3-6 No. 4 7-3
3/16 W  Alex Golding Pacifi c 3-6, 6-3, 6-4 No. 4 8-3
3/17 W  Jacob Jung UC Irvine 5-7, 7-6 (6), 6-0 No. 3 9-3
3/21  L Josh MacTaggart #21 Indiana 2-6, 1-6 No. 2 9-4
3/25  L Taylor Cohen Penn State 6-3, 4-6, 2-6 No. 3 9-5
3/31 W  Barrett Franks #34 Michigan 7-6 (3), 4-6, 1-0 (4) No. 4 10-5
4/1  L Drew Lied Michigan State 2-6, 6-3, 1-6 No. 4 10-6
4/6  L Andre Stenger #68 Nebraska 4-6, 5-7 No. 4 10-7
4/8  L Garret Dunn Iowa 6-7, 2-6 No. 4 10-8
4/11 W  Jose Andres Zaatini Vincennes 6-2, 6-1 No. 3 11-8
4/11   Andres Cobos IPFW 6-2, 1-2, unf. No. 4 11-8
4/14  L Petr Satral Wisconsin 4-6, 3-6 No. 4 11-9
4/15  L Phillip Arndt #40 Minnesota 4-6, 6-7 (2-7) No. 4 11-10
4/18  L #83 Devin McCarthy #3 Ohio State 3-6, 2-6 No. 4 11-11
4/20  L Sidarth Balaji #44 Northwestern 3-6, 6-4, 6-7 (5-7) No. 4 11-12
4/22  L Tim Kopinski #20 Illinois 2-6, 3-6 No. 4 11-13
4/26  L Drew Lied Michigan State 4-6, 3-6 No. 4 11-14

KROCSKO/POZIOMSKI
1/22 W  Hambach/Kasper #68 DePaul 9-8 (4) No. 2 1-0
1/28  L Klegou/Szabo #11 Texas A&M 0-8 No. 2 1-1
1/29  L Bloom/Pecotic #63 Princeton 7-9 No. 2 1-2
2/4 W   Spahic/Opieczonek  Southern Ill. 8-2 No. 2 2-2
3/2  L Weihs/Kordsachia #70 Denver 5-8 No. 3 2-3
3/3  L Magee/Kiuru #58 Maryland 3-8 No. 3 2-4
3/15 W  Champagne/Horstmann #72 Oklahoma State 8-1 No. 3 3-4
3/21  L Vogl/Kendall #21 Indiana 1-8 No. 3 3-5

KROCSKO/HAWKINS
2/4 W  Ervin/O’Neill  Butler  8-4 No. 2 1-0
3/12  L Grangeiro/Bley #35 Baylor 1-8 No. 3 1-1

KROCSKO/TATARCZYK
3/25 W  Bader/Young Penn State 8-4 No. 2 1-0
3/31 W  Franks/Buzzi #34 Michigan 8-3 No. 2 2-0
4/1  L Jadun/Brooks Michigan State 4-8 No. 2 2-1
4/6  L Schulze/Stenger #68 Nebraska 4-8 No. 2 2-2
4/8 W  Hagan/Vasos Iowa 8-6 No. 2 3-2
4/11 W  Soto/Zaatini Vincennes 8-4 No. 2 4-2
4/11 W  Cabrini/Andrews IPFW 8-2 No. 1 5-2
4/14 W  Robles/Carey Wisconsin 8-5 No. 2 6-2
4/15  L Toledo/Ramirez #40 Minnesota 5-8 No. 2 6-3
4/18  L Koblet/Smith #3 Ohio State 5-8 No. 2 6-4
4/20  L Smith/Pasareanu #44 Northwestern 5-8 No. 2 6-5
4/22  L Kopinski/Guignon #20 Illinois 5-8 No. 2 6-6
4/26 W  Jadun/Brooks Michigan State 8-6 No. 2 7-6



Pawel Poziomski
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
2/4 W  Ruben Geeraert Butler 6-2, 6-1 No. 6 1-0 
3/12  L Kike Grangeiro #35 Baylor 6-7 (2), 4-6 No. 5 1-1
3/15  L Trevor Horstmann #72 Oklahoma State 5-7, 3-6 No. 6 1-2
3/25 W  Christopher Hasyn Penn State 5-7, 6-3, 7-5 No. 6 2-2
4/11 W  J.C. Pauli Vincennes 6-3, 6-4 No. 6 3-2
4/11   Martin Muadi IPFW 3-6, unf. No. 6 3-2

POZIOMSKI/KROCSKO
1/22 W  Hambach/Kasper #68 DePaul 9-8 (3) No. 2 1-0
1/28  L Klegou/Szabo #11 Texas A&M 0-8 No. 2 1-1
1/29  L Bloom/Pecotic #63 Princeton 7-9 No. 2 1-2
2/4 W   Spahic/Opieczonek  Southern Ill. 8-2 No. 2 2-2
3/2  L Weihs/Kordsachia #70 Denver 5-8 No. 3 2-3
3/3  L Magee/Kiuru #58 Maryland 3-8 No. 3 2-4
3/15 W  Champagne/Horstmann #72 Oklahoma State 8-1 No. 3 3-4
3/21  L Vogl/Kendall #21 Indiana 1-8 No. 3 3-5

POZIOMSKI/HAWKINS
2/10  L Lehmann/Zogaj Arkansas 3-8 No. 2 0-1

POZIOMSKI/KOVACS
3/25 W  Griffi n/Hasyn Penn State 8-3 No. 3 1-0
3/31  L Petrone/Zhu #34 Michigan 5-8 No. 3 1-1
4/1 W  Bogatov/Zade Michigan State 8-2 No. 3 2-1
4/6 W  Gollner/Sock #68 Nebraska 8-5 No. 3 3-1
4/8 W  Mroziewicz/Dierckx Iowa 8-6 No. 3 4-1
4/11 W  Bulnes/Spilman Vincennes 8-4 No. 3 5-1
4/11 W  Freitas/Kang IPFW 8-3 No. 2 6-1
4/14 W  Kostanov/Satral Wisconsin 8-6 No. 3 7-1
4/15 W  Hamburg/Arndt #40 Minnesota 8-5 No. 3 8-1
4/18  L #34 McCarthy/Van Engelen #3 Ohio State 5-8 No. 3 8-2
4/20 W  Balaji/Reitz #44 Northwestern 9-7 No. 3 9-2
4/22  L Hoh/Gosea #20 Illinois 4-8 No. 3 9-3
4/26   Bogatov/Linders Michigan State 4-7, unf. No. 3 9-3



Szymon Tatarczyk
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/22   L George Chanturia #68 DePaul 3-6, 4-6 No. 1 0-1
1/28  L Colin Hoover #11 Texas A&M 3-6, 2-6 No. 2 0-2
1/29 W  Augie Bloom #63 Princeton 6-3, 4-6, 6-3 No. 2 1-2
2/4 W  Brandon Florez  Southern Ill.  6-3, 6-4 No. 2 2-2
2/4 W  Zach Ervin Butler  6-0, 6-0 No. 2 3-2
2/10 W  Nikolas Zogaj Arkansas 1-6, 7-6 (8-3), 7-5 No. 2 4-2
3/2  L Yannick Wells #70 Denver 4-6, 6-4, 2-6 No. 2 4-3
3/3 W  #91 Maros Horny #58 Maryland 2-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-5) No. 1 5-3
3/12  L #82 Roberto Maytin #35 Baylor 4-6, 2-6 No. 2 5-4
3/15 W  Rifat Biktayakov #72 Oklahoma State 6-2, 2-6, 6-2 No. 2 6-4
3/16  L Tomasz Krzyszkowski Pacifi c 4-6, 6-7 (3) No. 2 6-5
3/17  L Sam Gould UC Irvine 1-6, 2-6 No. 2 6-6
3/21  L Jeremy Langer #21 Indiana 5-7, 2-6 No. 3 6-7
3/25  L Russell Bader Penn State 6-4, 2-6, 6-7 (2-7) No. 2 6-8
3/31  L #10 Evan King #34 Michigan 3-6, 0-6 No. 1 6-9
4/1  L Aaron Pfi ster Michigan State 4-6, 1-6 No. 1 6-10
4/6  L Christopher Aumueller #68 Nebraska 3-6, 2-6 No. 1 6-11
4/8 W  Will Vasos Iowa 1-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-5) No. 2 7-11
4/11   Jose Louis Soto Vincennes 5-4, unf. No. 2 7-11
4/11   Daniel Kang IPFW 6-2, 0-1, unf. No. 2 7-11
4/14  L Rod Carey Wisconsin 4-6, 5-7 No. 2 7-12
4/15  L Julian Dehn #40 Minnesota 3-6, 3-6 No. 3 7-13
4/18  L #67 Peter Koblet #3 Ohio State 1-6, 3-6 No. 3 7-14
4/20  L Raleigh Smith #44 Northwestern 3-6, 4-6 No. 3 7-15
4/22  L Bruno Abdelnour #20 Illinois 4-6, 3-6 No. 3 7-16
4/26  L Ronnie Hulewicz Michigan State 1-6, 3-6 No. 3 7-17

TATARCZYK/DUJOVNE
1/22  L Chanturia/Dzanko #68 DePaul 2-8 No. 1 0-1
1/28   Ore/Withrow #11 Texas A&M 5-6, unf. No. 1 0-1
1/29 W  #11 Siow/Spindler #63 Princeton 8-6 No. 1 1-1
2/4  L Florez/Admiraal Southern Ill. 6-8 No. 1 1-2
2/4 W  Woldmoe/Weldon  Butler 8-6 No. 1 2-2
2/10  L Fess/Walters Arkansas 7-9 No. 1 2-3
3/2  L Bonin/Vorkefi eld #70 Denver 8-9 No. 1 2-4
3/3  L #36 Horny/Collins #58 Maryland 8-9 (4-7) No. 1 2-5
3/12  L #78 Maytin/Zsiga #35 Baylor 4-8 No. 1 2-6
3/15  L Bondarenko/Biktayakov #72 Oklahoma State 3-8 No. 1 2-7
3/21  L Juneau/Langer #21 Indiana 2-8 No. 1 2-8

TATARCZYK/KROCSKO
3/25 W  Bader/Young Penn State 8-4 No. 2 1-0
3/31 W  Franks/Buzzi #34 Michigan 8-3 No. 2 2-0
4/1  L Jadun/Brooks Michigan State 4-8 No. 2 2-1
4/6  L Schulze/Stenger #68 Nebraska 4-8 No. 2 2-2
4/8 W  Hagan/Vasos Iowa 8-6 No. 2 3-2
4/11 W  Soto/Zaatini Vincennes 8-4 No. 2 4-2
4/11 W  Cabrini/Andrews IPFW 8-2 No. 1 5-2
4/14 W  Robles/Carey Wisconsin 8-5 No. 2 6-2
4/15  L Toledo/Ramirez #40 Minnesota 5-8 No. 2 6-3
4/18  L Koblet/Smith #3 Ohio State 5-8 No. 2 6-4
4/20  L Smith/Pasareanu #44 Northwestern 5-8 No. 2 6-5
4/22  L Kopinski/Guignon #20 Illinois 5-8 No. 2 6-6
4/26 W  Jadun/Brooks Michigan State 8-6 No. 2 7-6


